
 

3 

 

C�ã�¦ÊÙù  IÄ®ã®�ã®ÊÄ F�� 
(ÊÄ� ã®Ã� 
C«�Ù¦�) 

AÄÄç�½ 
F�� 

TOTAL FEE 
Ι INITIATION 
INCLUDING 

TAX 

         ADULT (40 yrs. of age) 

Unlimited Golf Member  $ 2000  $ 3727  $6471.51 

Unlimited Golf Couple   $ 2000  $ 6706  $9837.78 

Unlimited & 60 Point Golf Couple  $ 2000  $ 5511  $8487.43 

Unlimited & 30 Point Golf Couple  $ 2000  $ 4895  $7791.35 

60 Point & 30 Point Couple  $ 2000  $ 3389  $6089.57 

60 Points 
18 HOLES ‐ 3pts, 9 HOLES ‐ 1.5 pts., WEEKENDS ‐ 1 pt. 

$ 2000  $ 2145  $4683.85 

60 Point Couple   $ 2000  $ 3962  $6737.06 

30 Points 
18 HOLES ‐ 3pts, 9 HOLES ‐ 1.5 pts., WEEKENDS ‐ 1 pt. 

$ 2000  $ 1387  $3827.31 

30 Point Couple   $ 2000  $ 2632  $5234.16 

Intermediate ‘A’ Unlimited Golf  (37 ‐ 39)  $ 2000  $ 2521  $5108.73 

Intermediate ‘A’ Unlimited Golf  (34 ‐ 36)  $ 2000  $ 1960  $4474.80 

Intermediate ‘A’ Unlimited Golf  (30 ‐ 33)  $ 2000  $ 1523  $3980.99 

Intermediate ‘B’ Unlimited Golf  (27 ‐ 29)    $ 1231   

Intermediate ‘B’ Unlimited Golf  (23 ‐ 26)    $ 1081   

Intermediate ‘B’ Unlimited Golf  (19 ‐ 22)    $ 911   

Ladies Evening Golf Social    $ 410   

     JUNIOR & DIVOT  

(Junior:  12‐18 years of age, Divot:  8‐11 years of age)  

FAMILY PLAN: 

An immediate child (Junior or Divot Golfer)  
of an Unlimited Golf Couple 

No Charge 

 JUNIOR  $438 

 DIVOT   $312 

      SOCIAL 

Social  $410 

     CURLING See page 11 for Curling Fee Schedule 

      INTERMEDIATE  

MÊÄã«½ù 
C�Ö®ã�½ 

AÝÝ�ÝÝÃ�Äã 

$75 

$150 

$150 

$112.50 

$112.50 

$75 

$150 

$37.50 

$75 

$75 

$50 

$25 

 

 

 

 

HÊçÝ� 
M®Ä®ÃçÃ 

(O�ã. 1 ‐ S�Öã. 30) 

$575 

$860 

$860 

$860 

$860 

$575 

$860 

$300 

$600 

$275 

$275 

$275 

 

 

 

 

2022 GOLF/SOCIAL FEE SCHEDULE 

  CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS are also available.  See page 9 for details  

ALL FEES LISTED ARE SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAX 


