2022 GOLF/SOCIAL FEE SCHEDULE

CATEGORY	INITIATION FEE (ONE TIME CHARGE)	ANNUAL FEE	TOTAL FEE & INITIATION INCLUDING TAX	MONTHLY CAPITAL ASSESSMENT	HOUSE MINIMUM (Ост. 1 - SEPT. 30)	
ADULT (40 yrs. of age)						
Unlimited Golf Member	\$ 2000	\$ 3727	\$6471.51	\$75	\$575	
Unlimited Golf Couple	\$ 2000	\$ 6706	\$9837.78	\$150	\$860	
Unlimited & 60 Point Golf Couple	\$ 2000	\$ 5511	\$8487.43	\$150	\$860	
Unlimited & 30 Point Golf Couple	\$ 2000	\$ 4895	\$7791.35	\$112.50	\$860	
60 Point & 30 Point Couple	\$ 2000	\$ 3389	\$6089.57	\$112.50	\$860	
60 Points 18 HOLES - 3pts, 9 HOLES - 1.5 pts., WEEKENDS - 1 pt.	\$ 2000	\$ 2145	\$4683.85	\$75	\$575	
60 Point Couple	\$ 2000	\$ 3962	\$6737.06	\$150	\$860	
30 Points 18 HOLES - 3pts, 9 HOLES - 1.5 pts., WEEKENDS - 1 pt.	\$ 2000	\$ 1387	\$3827.31	\$37.50	\$300	
30 Point Couple	\$ 2000	\$ 2632	\$5234.16	\$75	\$600	
INTERMEDIATE						
Intermediate 'A' Unlimited Golf (37 - 39)	\$ 2000	\$ 2521	\$5108.73	\$75	\$275	
Intermediate 'A' Unlimited Golf (34 - 36)	\$ 2000	\$ 1960	\$4474.80	\$50	\$275	
Intermediate 'A' Unlimited Golf (30 - 33)	\$ 2000	\$ 1523	\$3980.99	\$25	\$275	
Intermediate 'B' Unlimited Golf (27 - 29)		\$ 1231				
Intermediate 'B' Unlimited Golf (23 - 26)		\$ 1081				
Intermediate 'B' Unlimited Golf (19 - 22)		\$ 911				
Ladies Evening Golf Social		\$ 410				
JUNIOR & DIVOT						
(Junior: 12-18 years of age, Divot: 8-11 years of age)						
FAMILY PLAN: An immediate child (Junior or Divot Golfer) of an <u>Unlimited Golf Couple</u>	No Charge					
JUNIOR	\$438					
DIVOT	\$312					
SOCIAL						
Social		\$410				
CURLING	See page 11 for Curling Fee Schedule					

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS are also available. See page 9 for details